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Charlestown Invitational - 4/22/2022
Charlestown High School

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

10:37.87Charlestown High School   3  
12:34.34Scottsburg High School   4  

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

9:31.88Charlestown High School   2  
8:39.59Austin High School   3  
9:25.30Scottsburg High School   4  

10:15.57Henryville High School   5  

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Charlestown 19.00Rufer, Raelynn  11   2 145
Scottsburg H 16.54Asdell, Aubrey  11   3 162
Charlestown 18.18King, Anneiah  10   4 136
Austin High School NTSherrard, Reagan   9   5 120

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Scottsburg H NTSalkeld, Cole   9   1 320
Austin High School 18.29Nease, Connor  12   2 218
Charlestown 15.06Ottersbach, Jake  11   3 261
Scottsburg H 15.31Busick, Mason  12   4 302
Charlestown 19.66Duncan, Rhys   9   5 239
Henryville H NTGrindell, Jordan   9   6 278

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Henryville H 15.25Owens, Lillie  11   2 154
Henryville H 15.20Wilson, Audrey   9   3 159
Austin High School 15.25Gladden, Emily  10   4 110
Austin High School NTSimon, Krystal  10   5 121

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Scottsburg H 14.88Pinto-Herrera, Kelsey   9   1 184
Charlestown 14.32King, Demaria  12   2 137
Charlestown 13.24Andrews, Talia  11   3 125
Charlestown 13.90Carillo, Suri   9   4 128
Scottsburg H 14.61Means, Haiden   9   5 179
Scottsburg H 15.03Buisck, Bri   9   6 164
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Charlestown Invitational - 4/22/2022
Charlestown High School

Meet Program

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Austin High School 14.07Lee, Ethan   9   1 214
Henryville H 13.29Wilson, Drew  12   2 292
Charlestown 13.03Love, Sam  10   3 254
Henryville H 13.03Vergara Romero, Martin  12   4 291
Austin High School 14.01Howard, Gunner  10   5 212
Austin High School 15.36Valencia, Rene  10   6 226

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Charlestown 12.39Harvey, Logan  10   1 244
Henryville H 12.02Baker, Myles   9   2 272
Charlestown 11.90Bonner, Terrence  10   3 233
Scottsburg H NTCarter, Kellen  10   4 303
Scottsburg H NTTaylor, Connor  10   5 323
Scottsburg H 12.83Bottorff, Gabe  10   6 300

Event  7   Girls 1600 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Henryville H 6:12.00Ramsey, Hannah  11   1 156
Scottsburg H 6:28.00Foster, Becki  11   2 173
Charlestown 5:39.62Mccoy, Jessica  11   3 141
Charlestown 5:57.08Kinser, Kaylee  10   4 138
Austin High School 6:03.20Hawkins, Kelsey   9   5 114
Austin High School 6:07.49Hall, Megan  10   6 113
Scottsburg H 6:30.00Long, Chloe   9   7 176
Scottsburg H 7:12.71Kirkman, Sophia   9   8 175

Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Charlestown 5:24.00Gemme, Cameron   9   2 241
Henryville H 5:07.00Evans, Karson  10   3 277
Henryville H 5:12.00Tolliver, Mason   9   4 290
Charlestown 5:15.55Porcius, Simeon  11   5 264
Charlestown 5:16.29Oakley, Mason  10   6 260
Austin High School 5:29.56Peacock, Braden  11   7 221
Austin High School 5:52.24Konkler, Jaxon  10   8 213
Scottsburg H 5:54.44Robison, Ethan   9   9 319
Scottsburg H 6:23.65Everhart, Conner   9   10 306

Event  9   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

NTAustin High School   2  
52.00Charlestown High School   3  
56.93Scottsburg High School   4  
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Charlestown Invitational - 4/22/2022
Charlestown High School

Meet Program

Event  10   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

48.28Henryville High School   2  
46.11Scottsburg High School   3  
46.42Charlestown High School   4  
53.60Austin High School   5  

Event  11   Girls 400 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Austin High School NTSherrard, Reagan   9   2 120
Austin High School 1:21.40Gladden, Emily  10   3 110
Charlestown NTFaulkner, Emma  10   4 131

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Scottsburg H 1:16.47Bary, Bri   9   1 163
Henryville H 1:11.16Zignani, Beatrice  12   2 160
Charlestown 1:00.64Holbrook, Jayda  10   3 135
Charlestown 1:01.99Hawkins, Laney  11   4 134
Henryville H 1:12.71Schreck, Emily   9   5 157
Scottsburg H 1:17.41Faiinazzo, Giulia  11   6 171

Event  12   Boys 400 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Charlestown NTMartinez, Christian   9   1 256
Austin High School NTNease, Devin  10   2 219
Henryville H 1:03.14Moran, Brandon   9   3 285
Austin High School 1:06.03Espada, Edgar   9   4 205
Austin High School NTLee, Ethan   9   5 214

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Henryville H 59.00Spicer, Jack  12   1 289
Henryville H 56.94Wycoff, Keanu  10   2 294
Scottsburg H 54.86Barnett, Jaxon  10   3 296
Charlestown 56.48Kinser, Dylan  12   4 250
Scottsburg H 57.36Mata, Bryson   9   5 311
Charlestown 59.96Martin, Moses  11   6 255

Event  13   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Henryville H 1:03.61Lewis, Makayla   9   2 152
Scottsburg H 52.14Asdell, Aubrey  11   3 162
Charlestown 57.16Rufer, Raelynn  11   4 145
Scottsburg H NTWhite, Alexus   9   5 190

Event  14   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Charlestown NTDuncan, Rhys   9   2 239
Scottsburg H 53.13Salkeld, Cole   9   3 320
Henryville H NTGrindell, Jordan   9   4 278
Henryville H 49.00Dobbs, Landon   9   5 275
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Charlestown Invitational - 4/22/2022
Charlestown High School
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  14   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)

Austin High School 45.44Nease, Connor  12   2 218
Scottsburg H 41.52Busick, Mason  12   3 302
Charlestown 41.95Ottersbach, Jake  11   4 261
Charlestown 46.22Vaughn, Ethan  11   5 266

Event  15   Girls 800 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Henryville H 2:41.10Ramsey, Hannah  11   3-1A 156
Scottsburg H 2:58.37Schmidt, Allie  12   6-1B 185
Charlestown 2:30.29Mccoy, Jessica  11   1-2A 141
Scottsburg H 2:49.18Arney, Vicki  11   4-2B 161
Scottsburg H 3:06.13Foster, Emily  11   7-2C 174
Charlestown 2:37.25Hawkins, Laney  11   2-3A 134
Charlestown 2:50.00Chisman, Tara  11   5-3B 129

Event  16   Boys 800 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Charlestown 2:24.07Porcius, Daniel   9   6-1B 263
Austin High School NTHacker, Leif  10   9-1C 208
Scottsburg H 2:13.31Neace, Skyler  11   1-2A 315
Henryville H 2:21.99Tolliver, Mason   9   4-2B 290
Charlestown 2:24.81Jones, Luke  11   7-2C 249
Charlestown NTMohsin, Mohammed   9   10-2D 259
Scottsburg H 2:17.76Petty, Carl  12   2-3A 316
Henryville H 2:22.48Wycoff, Keanu  10   5-3B 294
Henryville H 2:30.00Moran, Brandon   9   8-3C 285

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Austin High School NTCantwell, Abbi   9   1 104
Henryville H 34.59Owens, Lillie  11   2 154
Henryville H 32.67Wilson, Audrey   9   3 159
Scottsburg H 33.05White, Alexus   9   4 190
Austin High School 38.08Boggs, Makala  10   5 102
Charlestown NTBowyer, Lilly  12   6 127

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Austin High School 32.11Stallings, Maddy  10   1 122
Scottsburg H 29.50Busick, Bri   9   2 165
Charlestown 26.14Holbrook, Jayda  10   3 135
Charlestown 28.19Andrews, Talia  11   4 125
Scottsburg H 30.90Pinto-Herrera, Kelsey   9   5 184
Henryville H 32.17Schreck, Emily   9   6 157
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Charlestown Invitational - 4/22/2022
Charlestown High School

Meet Program

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Austin High School 28.65Howard, Gunner  10   1 212
Charlestown 26.20Vaught, Aiden  11   2 268
Scottsburg H 25.94Taylor, Connor  10   3 323
Henryville H 26.20Wilson, Drew  12   4 292
Austin High School 27.31Lee, Ethan   9   5 214
Austin High School NTValencia, Rene  10   6 226

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Scottsburg H 25.56Salkeld, Cole   9   1 320
Henryville H 24.62Vergara Romero, Martin  12   2 291
Scottsburg H NTBottorff, Gabe  10   3 300
Charlestown 24.00Vaughn, Ethan  11   4 266
Henryville H 25.24Baker, Myles   9   5 272
Charlestown 25.71Gemme, Colin  10   6 242

Event  19   Girls 3200 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Charlestown 17:20.33Roberts, Danielle  12   1 144
Austin High School 13:23.29Hawkins, Kelsey   9   3 114
Austin High School 13:52.07Hall, Megan  10   4 113
Charlestown 14:36.52Rhoten, Macie  11   5 143
Scottsburg H 16:17.08Kirkman, Sophia   9   6 175

Event  20   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Charlestown 12:41.11Mohsin, Mohammed   9   1 259
Austin High School NTKonkler, Jaxon  10   2 213
Scottsburg H 10:36.00Muncy, Jadon  10   3 314
Henryville H 11:14.60Evans, Karson  10   4 277
Charlestown 11:55.22Oakley, Mason  10   5 260
Austin High School 12:37.41Peacock, Braden  11   6 221
Scottsburg H NTRobison, Ethan   9   7 319

Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

5:11.97Scottsburg High School   2  
4:35.00Charlestown High School   3  
4:56.22Henryville High School   4  

Event  22   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

4:03.14Austin High School   2  
3:38.08Scottsburg High School   3  
3:52.00Charlestown High School   4  
4:19.43Henryville High School   5  
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Charlestown Invitational - 4/22/2022
Charlestown High School

Meet Program

Event  23   Girls High Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Scottsburg H 4-04.00Bary, Bri   9   1 163
Scottsburg H 4-04.00Means, Haiden   9   2 179
Austin High School 4-04.00Hall, Erin  11   3 112
Henryville H 4-10.00Schreck, Emily   9   4 157
Charlestown 4-10.00King, Anneiah  10   5 136
Charlestown 5-01.00Goedeker, Sadee  12   6 132

Event  24   Boys High Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Austin High School NHNease, Devin  10   1 219
Henryville H 5-06.00Dobbs, Landon   9   2 275
Scottsburg H 5-06.00Robison, Ethan   9   3 319
Scottsburg H 5-06.00Mata, Bryson   9   4 311
Henryville H 5-08.00Dukes, Maven  11   5 276
Scottsburg H 5-10.00Cornelius, Deegan  11   6 304
Charlestown 6-04.00Ottersbach, Jake  11   7 261

Event  27   Girls Long Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Charlestown 14-11.50King, Demaria  12   1 137
Charlestown 14-10.50Goedeker, Sadee  12   2 132
Henryville H 13-05.75Zignani, Beatrice  12   3 160
Austin High School 12-09.00Stallings, Maddy  10   4 122
Scottsburg H 12-08.50Busick, Bri   9   5 165
Austin High School 11-10.50Gladden, Emily  10   6 110
Scottsburg H 10-07.00White, Alexus   9   7 190

Event  28   Boys Long Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Charlestown 20-00.50Ottersbach, Jake  11   1 261
Scottsburg H 19-08.00Busick, Mason  12   2 302
Henryville H 19-02.50Dukes, Maven  11   3 276
Henryville H 16-07.00Vergara Romero, Martin  12   4 291
Charlestown 16-06.00Duncan, Rhys   9   5 239

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Scottsburg H 15-02.25Carter, Kellen  10   1 303
Austin High School NDValencia, Rene  10   2 226
Austin High School NDHoward, Gunner  10   3 212
Austin High School NDEspada, Edgar   9   4 205
Charlestown NDMartin, Moses  11   5 255

Event  29   Girls Discus Throw
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Austin High School 77-05Couch, Aubree  10   1 108
Scottsburg H 59-06Lynn, Emma  11   2 178
Scottsburg H 55-06Foster, Emily  11   3 174
Scottsburg H 40-08Petty, Jaylynn  10   4 182



Photo Finish Timing, LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:04 AM  4/21/2022  Page 7

Charlestown Invitational - 4/22/2022
Charlestown High School
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  29   Girls Discus Throw)

Charlestown 97-01Deaton, Alexis  10   1 130
Austin High School 92-05Bush, Teagan  12   2 103
Charlestown 89-00Moon, Leslie  12   3 142
Austin High School 85-01Baker, Lizzy   9   4 101
Charlestown 84-00Woods, Lily  10   5 149

Event  30   Boys Discus Throw
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Austin High School 85-06Hollan, Jadon  11   1 211
Scottsburg H 72-00Benningfield, Landon  12   2 297
Henryville H 69-04Wright, Cooper  12   3 293
Charlestown 57-06Love, Bryson  10   4 253
Scottsburg H 55-03Hamilton, Skylar   9   5 308
Henryville H NDBridges, Gilbert   9   6 273

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Charlestown 125-05Davenport, Colin  11   1 238
Austin High School 118-02Henderson, Nick  12   2 210
Charlestown 115-08Cowper, Zach   9   3 235
Henryville H 104-06Hardesty, Clayton  12   4 279
Scottsburg H 94-00Beswick, David  10   5 299
Austin High School 88-01Williams, Nick  10   6 229

Event  31   Girls Shot Put
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Charlestown 28-00.00Woods, Lily  10   1 149
Scottsburg H 23-07.00Lynn, Emma  11   2 178
Henryville H 19-01.00Wilson, Audrey   9   3 159
Scottsburg H 17-11.50Pinsard, Zoe  11   4 183
Scottsburg H 17-10.50Walsh, Lily  12   5 189

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Charlestown 39-05.00King, Demaria  12   1 137
Charlestown 38-05.00Deaton, Alexis  10   2 130
Austin High School 30-09.75Dosso, Reece  10   3 109
Austin High School 30-01.00Bush, Teagan  12   4 103
Austin High School 29-10.50Baker, Lizzy   9   5 101

Event  32   Boys Shot Put
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Austin High School 35-04.00Barger, Mason   9   1 201
Austin High School 34-03.00Williams, Nick  10   2 229
Scottsburg H 33-02.00Robison, Alex   9   3 318
Henryville H 28-08.00Wright, Cooper  12   4 293
Henryville H 25-09.00Bridges, Gilbert   9   5 273
Henryville H NDHayes, Corbyn   9   6 280
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Charlestown Invitational - 4/22/2022
Charlestown High School

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  32   Boys Shot Put)

Charlestown 49-00.00Davenport, Colin  11   1 238
Charlestown 44-00.00Cowper, Zach   9   2 235
Scottsburg H 40-08.00Craig, Ben  10   3 305
Austin High School 39-04.50Henderson, Nick  12   4 210
Charlestown 39-03.75Kolb, Matthew  11   5 252
Scottsburg H 38-09.00Beswick, David  10   6 299


